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Who to Contact at Killara High School 

Resource Contact information 

All General Enquiries 

• Teacher correspondence (enter teacher name in the 
subject line) 

• Any general correspondence (your email will be 
forwarded to the relevant faculty/department) 

killara-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

Attendance Enquiries 

• Attendance 

• Covid notifications 

• Daily absences 

• Leavers 

attendance@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Compass Enquiries compass@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Communications 

• Facebook  

• Newsletter 

• Website 

communications@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Enrolments enrolments@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Student Accounts 

• School Fees 

• Events 

• Excursions 

studentpayment@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Health 

• School Nurse 

• Vaccinations 

health@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Lockers lockers@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Student Requests 

• Confirmation of student enrolments 

• Student information requests/reports 

• Transport/Opal Cards 

studentservices@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Uniform Shop khscp@yahoo.com.au 
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